72 sales@kyland.com / www.kyland.com
PTC1000 PTP (Precision Time Protocol)
Clock Converter
Timing & Redundant Network Access
PTC1000 Clock Converter realizes the conversion from PTP to IRIG-B and
PPS (Pulse Per Second). This allows the industrial devices that are equipped
with IRIG-B clock interfaces and PPS interface to conveniently access PTP
network. This provides economic solution for evolving legacy network into

1310-60 = 1310nm, 60km
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
 PTC1000 - ______ - ________ - _________ - ___
                        Ports      Distance    Connector     PS
LED
LEDs on Front Panel
Running LED: Run
Alarm LED: Alarm
Power LED: PWR1, PWR2
Interface LED: Link/ACT, Speed
PTP Sync LED: Sync
Transmission Distance
Twisted Pair: 100m (Standard CAT5, CAT5e network cable)
Multi Mode Fiber: 1310nm, 5km (100M)
Single Mode Fiber: 1310nm, 40km/60km (100M), 1550nm, 80km (100M)
Power Requirements
Power Input: 24DCW (18-72VDC), 220AC/DCW(85-264VAC/77-300VDC)
Power Terminal: 5-pin 5.08mm-spacing plug-in terminal block
Power Consumption: <4W (PTC1000-T, PTC1000-S/M)
<7W (PTC1000-5T, PTC1000-1S/M-4T)
Overload Protection: Support
Reverse Connection Protection: Support
Redundancy Protection: Support (only for 24DCW option)
Physical Characteristics
Housing: Aluminum, fanless
Protection Class: IP40
Dimensions (W×H×D): 62.4×139×119.5 mm (2.45×5.47×4.70 in.)
Weight: <0.75kg (1.653 pound)
Mounting: Vertical or Horizontal Din-Rail
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
1550-80 = 1550nm, 80km
Connector: Fiber Connector
SC = SC Connector
ST = ST Connector
FC = FC Connector
PS: Power Supply
24DCW = 18-72VDC, dual redundant power inputs
220AC/DCW = 85-264VAC/77-300VDC, single power input
Example Order Codes
PTC1000-1M-4T-1310-5-SC-220AC/DCW
1 multi mode 1310nm 5km fiber port with SC connector, and 4
10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports, 85-264VAC/77-300VDC power supply
62.4
13